Annual General Body Meet (AGM) of ISA Delhi Section, held at Eros Hotel, Nehru Place, New Delhi on

12/04/2015
2015-2016 ISA Delhi Section Leaders

Position Name Mem. # E-mail Address
President (3130) Rajiv Gupta 33158320 rajiv.gupta@eil.co.in
President-elect (3150) M P Singh 32046378 mpl.singh@jalindia.co.in
Vice President (3390) C Saroj 33187332 csaroj@ntpc.co.in
Secretary (3250) Anuja Thukral 33173214 anuja.thukral@gmail.com
Treasurer (3350) Arun Gupta 32929694 arung@indure.com
Delegate (1370) Ravinder Goyal 32180883 rgoyal@vsnl.com
Alt. Delegate (0030) P P Patil 33137157 prashantpatil@ntpc.co.in
Program Chair (0950) Ashish Manchanda 33042943 ashishcontact@yahoo.co.in
Education Chair (1350) S Sudershan Rao 33117790 ssrao46@gmail.com
Membership Chair (0790) Anil Chaudhary 32247401 anil@elconsys.com
Newsletter Editor (2970) Manish Kumar 33080951 manish.kumar@eil.co.in
Web Master (3420) Radheyshyam Tiwari 33146408 radheytiwari@gmail.com
Exhibit Chair (0430) H K Varshney 33117789 hemeshv@yahoo.co.in
Marketing Chair (1010) R K Bassi 32941231 rkbassi@yahoo.com
Publications Chair (0970) Sandeep Gupta 32899578 totalsolutionsco@yahoo.co.in
Honors & Awards (0510) S Mahesh Kumar 32978456 s.mahesh.kumar@eil.co.in
Historian (1990) Aman Sagar 32970471 aman_sagar44@yahoo.com
Student Section Liaison (2870) | Gaurav Jain 33614367 jaing@indianoil.in
Section-Division Liaison (2850) | Sachin Joshi 33282834 sachin.joshi@eil.co.in
Standards & Practices (1150) S K Dutta 33080949 skdutta@ntpc.co.in
Past Section President (3090) S K Bardhan 32930445 bardhansk@yahoo.co.in
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor R G Dhalwani 32205732 rgdhalwani@gmail.com
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Rohit Bhardwaj 33026902 rohit_iocl@yahoo.co.in
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Alok Srivastva 32247966 alokshrivastava@ntpc.co.in
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Prasen;jit Pal 32156518 prasenjit@ntpc.co.in
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor S K Dhawan 33187323 sk.dhawan51@yahoo.co.in
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Atish Chakraborty 32899583 chakrabartya@indianoil.in
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor S R Bhatnagar 32156515 sheel.bhatnagar@emerson.com
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor R Priyamvada 32191437 priyamvada.r@eil.co.in
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Arundhati Bhattacharya 33158320 arundhatib@ntpc.co.in
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor R Sarangapani 32986108 rsarangapani@ntpc.co.in
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor S Samanta 33137156 somnathsamanta@ntpc.co.in
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor M K Srivastava 32247965 mksrivastava0l@ntpc.co.in
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Ramphal 33614369 ramphal2@indianoil.in
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor N K Pande 04117201 pande.nk@gmail.com
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